

NEW MEMBERS (Updated as at Oct 2019)

New Corporate Member

1. Metro Freight Limited

New Professional Member

1. Mr. Lam King Shing

New Member

- 1. Mr. Chu Ming Shing
- 2. Mr. Antoine Nourisson
- 3. Mr. Yeung Yiu Fung
- 4. Mr. Lau Chun Kit
- 5. Mr. Li Chun Yip

Rate Card for HKLA Service

Promotion Material Processing Fee	Unit	Service Fee
Email		
Email Broadcasting (attachment provided by User)	1 full circulation (all members)	HK\$2,200.00 (1 circulation), HK\$2,800.00 (2 circulations)
Website Banner (one month)	1 month	HK\$2,500.00
Website Event Listing (one month)	1 month	HK\$2,500.00
Postal Service	14-	
Mailing by post (postal fee charged at cost, envelope provided by user) - insertion fee	1	HK\$10.00
Staff Recruitment Processing Fee		
Application collection and appointment arrangement	1 position	HK\$6,100.00
Interview arrangement	1 position per day (no half day)	HK\$6,100.00
Posting in the recruitment column of website	Member ; 1 week (max. 2 posts)	Free
	Non-member: 1 week (max. 2 posts)	HK\$1,500.00
(thereafter per week)	max. 2 posts	HK\$1,300.00
Email Broadcasting the recruitment ad (material provided by User)	1 full circulation max. 2 posts (all members)	HK\$2,200.00 (1 circulation), HK\$2,800.00 (2 circulations)*
Study Tour (ST), Training course (TC), Seminar (S) processing fee		
Application Form Design	1 course/tour	HK\$5,000.00
Application, collection of documents, approval, fee collection	1 student/pax	HK\$110.00
Confirmation Letter Mailing	1 student/pax	HK\$120.00
Confirmation Email	1 student/pax	HK\$120.00
Receipt Printing	1 student/pax	HK\$120.00
Organising (all administration) - local, China	1 ST/TC/S per day	8% of the gross expense (minimum \$10,000)
Organising (all administration) - Short haul (SE area)	1 Tour	8% of the gross expense (minimum \$12,000)
Organising (all administration) - Long haul	1 Tour	8% of the gross expense (minimum \$13,000)
Advertising Placement on HKLA Newsletter		
Full Page (Approx. 260mm x 190mm)	1 insertion	HK\$4,000.00
Half Page (Approx, 140mm x 190mmmm)	1 insertion	HK\$2,500.00
Quarter Page (Approx. 140mm x 95mm)	1 insertion	HK\$1,600.00
Banner (Approx. 40mm x 190mm)	1 insertion	HK\$1,000.00
** Additional 5% discount for three consecutive insertions	-	
Consultation, Royalty and Other Fees		
Consultation Fee	1 hour	HK\$1,000.00 minimum(subject to individual charge)
Royalty Fee	Training Program/ Course Tuition	10% up (depending on degree of involvement)
Refreshment during training period	1 student per half day*	HK\$90.00

Website: www.hkla.org.hk Email: info@hkla.org.hk LG1, HKPC Building, 78 Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2777 9656 Fax: (852) 3421 2477 香港九龍達之路78號生產力大樓地庫一樓

NEWSLETTER



香港物流協會

香港物流協會通訊 第五十九期

SEP - OCT 2019



The Annual Dinner on 20 September in Royal Plaza Hotel marked an unforgettable event of HKLA in 2019. There were 150 guests and members attending the dinner.

We were honored to have Dr. Raymond So Wai-Man BBS JP, Under Secretary for Transport and Housing, Hon. Frankie Yick, JP, Legislative Councilor of Legislative Council, and Mr. Kenneth Chu, Deputy Head of Land Boundary Command, Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department and also other VIPS from the industry attending the dinner party.

For one of the highlights in the event was the signing of the cooperation agreement between Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency (HKQAA) represented by Mr. P.C. Chan, COO and Ir. Elsa Yuen, President of HKLA on the Cold Chain logistics operations codes development under the Trade and Industrial Organization Support Fund of Trade & Industry Department. There were lucky draws with attractive prizes which generated lots of fun in the dinner. All guests had a good time to acquaint, share views and networking, and enjoyed a pleasant evening.











HKLA Newsletter Editorial Board: Dr. Alex Tang, Ir. Elsa Yuen, Miss Winnie Lo, Mr. Mark Millar, Mr. Simon Chan





香港物流協會與 香港品質保證局 簽訂合作協議

SEP-OCT 2019

香港物流協會 主辦機構 香港品質保證局 執行機構

「制定冷鏈物流管理體系之實務守則, 以針對及協助物流業的長遠發展」基金項目計劃



項目計劃目標

- 協助業界建立一套有效及適用於香港冷 鏈物流管理的實務守則
- 提升現有冷鏈物流管理糸統的質量
- 減少因冷鏈物流管理不善而發生的食物 安全事故和風險

藉此...

- 為本地冷鏈物流業的長遠發展帶來更多的機遇
- 維持及增強香港的競爭力

項目內容

- 制定「冷鏈物流管理體系」實務守則
- 舉辦項目啟動和簡介會
- 制定及執行「冷鏈物流管理體系」的先導計劃
- 舉辦項目宣傳及先導計劃研討會
- 舉辦「冷鏈物流管理體系」實務守則分享及指導研討會
- 編制及發佈項目成果及項目指南
- 舉辦先導計劃經驗分享會

參與對象

適合香港冷鍵物流服務機構及相關企業內部冷鏈物流部門 包括進出口運輸、本地運輸配送、冷倉貨品收發處理,儲 存、包裝及再包裝、衛生與安全等運作之機構及從業員



Tel: (852) 2777 9656 Fax: (852) 3421 2477 香港九龍達之路78號生產力大樓地庫一樓













Website: www.hkla.org.hk Email: info@hkla.org.hk LG1, HKPC Building, 78 Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon, Hong Kong